
  

05/04/24

Siembra Zonas Torneo SSCenturion-Men+Dam

Categoria Sub-11

Zona 1
Rubin Minetti, Dante Ateneo de Versailles

Etcheverry, Tomas Jorge Newbery TDM
Hagiwara, Naoki Nichia Gakuin

Zona 2
Heredia, Marcos Tigre TDM

Müller, Luca Libre
Beltran, Agustin Fenix

Zona 3
Romego, Ernesto River Plate

Rodriguez, Facundo Bar Ping Pong NTE
Martinini, Lautaro Nichia Gakuin



  

05/04/24

Siembra Zonas Torneo SSCenturion-Men+Dam

Categoria Sub-13

Zona 1
Axon, Juan Cruz Boca Juniors

Antman, Facundo Top Minc
Rodriguez, Facundo Bar Ping Pong NTE

Zona 2
Rubin Minetti, Dante Ateneo de Versailles

Massare, Dante Fenix
Müller, Luca Libre

Etcheverry, Tomas Jorge Newbery TDM
Zona 3

Urfeig, Francisco Atlanta
Mesiti, Mateo Jorge Newbery TDM

Anarella, Vicente Fenix
Martinini, Lautaro Nichia Gakuin



  

05/04/24

Siembra Zonas Torneo SSCenturion-Men+Dam

Categoria Sub-15

Zona 1
Carranza, Mateo GTM

Uslenghi, Santiago River Plate
Coloso, Ciro Rioja

Zona 2
Rossi Vera, Santino Peretz
Maldonado, Romeo Alvear Club

Mera, Augusto Fenix
Rostovsky, Luca Ferrocarril Oeste

Zona 3
Nakagama, Alan Jun Fenix

Khazandjian, Luciano Ferrocarril Oeste
Kozicki, Theo River Plate

Perez Villalba, Benjamin Sociedad Hebraica
Zona 4

Molina, Juan Martin Fenix
Axon, Juan Cruz Boca Juniors
Di Cocco, Guido Rioja

Caro Ruiz, Benjamin Top Minc
Zona 5

Notturno, Nicolas TMR
Marcial, Luca Valentino Alvear Club

Urfeig, Francisco Atlanta
Martino, Franco Top Minc



  

05/04/24

Siembra Zonas Torneo SSCenturion-Men+Dam

Categoria Damas Mayores

Zona 1
Marcial, Alma G. Alvear Club

Shahmuradyan, Mariam La Legión TDM
Mujica, Natali CEDIMA



  

05/04/24

Siembra Zonas Torneo SSCenturion-Men+Dam

Categoria Damas Sub-13

Zona 1
Salusso, Alexia TMR

Cruz Muñoz, Martina Spin TDM
Maehama, Trinidad La Legión TDM

Zona 2
Perez Mazzarello, Malena Nichia Gakuin

Borgani, Emma Fenix
Rondi, Luciana TMR

Zona 3
Castellano, Sophia Liz Oeste TDM

Guia Monzon, Ixchel Alvear Club
Salpeter, Luana AsociacionYabrudense



  

05/04/24

Siembra Zonas Torneo SSCenturion-Men+Dam

Categoria Sub-9

Zona 1
Heredia, Marcos Tigre TDM
Fernandez, Enzo TMR

Rubin Minetti, Galo Ateneo de Versailles



  

05/04/24

Siembra Zonas Torneo SSCenturion-Men+Dam

Categoria Sub-23

Zona 1
Mendez, Mariano UCA Marash Argentina

Rossi Vera, Santino Peretz
Tomasello, Lucio Ferrocarril Oeste

Zona 2
Marini, Santiago Ferrocarril Oeste

Bernardou, Tomas Ateneo de Versailles
La Boccetta, Ignacio Peretz

Saul, Felipe Alvear Club
Zona 3

Marini, Joaquín Ferrocarril Oeste
Carattoli, Lucas J. Ateneo de Versailles

Ali, Ahmed Alvear Club
Beirich, Enzo Gabriel San Lorenzo

Zona 4
Rodriguez Schoeller, Santiago Ateneo de Versailles

Carranza, Mateo GTM
Sclar, Matias Alvear Club

Fernandez Pizzella, Valentin Ferrocarril Oeste



  

05/04/24

Siembra Zonas Torneo SSCenturion-Men+Dam

Categoria Damas Sub-15

Zona 1
Gitelman, Lorena Macabi

Perez Mazzarello, Julia Nichia Gakuin
Borgani, Emma Fenix

Zona 2
Perez Mazzarello, Malena Nichia Gakuin

Gimenez Castillo, Bianca D. CASA de Padua
Maehama, Trinidad La Legión TDM

Zona 3
Castellano, Sophia Liz Oeste TDM

Guia Monzon, Ixchel Alvear Club
Quiroga Montenegro, Kyara E. CASA de Padua

Salpeter, Luana AsociacionYabrudense



  

05/04/24

Siembra Zonas Torneo SSCenturion-Men+Dam

Categoria Sub-19

Zona 1
Tresca, Gastón Fenix

Jang, Agustín Ferrocarril Oeste
Schvartz, Ivan Macabi
Sclar, Matias Alvear Club

Zona 2
Asmu, Agustín River Plate

Mosteirin Clemente, Camilo TMR
Sassone, Marco Alvear Club

Alvarez, Felipe Alvear Club
Zona 3

Carpio, Francisco Alvear Club
Zaffaroni Velazquez, Luca N. Fenix

Lori, Hikaru GTM
Dias, Juan Cruz Alvear Club

Zona 4
Smodlaka, Guido I. Alvear Club
Bronstein, Facundo River Plate

Loiacono, Joaquin Alvear Club
Puk Vidal, Sebastian Peretz



  

05/04/24

Siembra Zonas Torneo SSCenturion-Men+Dam

Categoria Damas Sub-19

Zona 1
Marcial, Alma G. Alvear Club

Shahmuradyan, Mariam La Legión TDM
Salusso, Alexia TMR
Lifschitz, Yael Sociedad Hebraica



  

05/04/24

Siembra Zonas Torneo SSCenturion-Men+Dam

Categoria Sub-17

Zona 1
Mosteirin Clemente, Camilo TMR

Di Girolamo, Bruno Fenix
Aguilar Ikeda, Justina Mayumi River Plate

Zona 2
Carattoli, Matias J. Ateneo de Versailles

Müller, Malik GTM
Perlov, Lucas Fenix

Pamparas, Tiziano Alvear Club
Zona 3

Azzurro, Ignacio Gimnasty
Alvarez, Felipe Alvear Club

Gitelman, Lorena Macabi
Kozicki, Theo River Plate

Zona 4
Molina, Juan Martin Fenix

Dolcet, Mauro Lourdes
Puk Vidal, Santiago Peretz
Maldonado, Romeo Alvear Club

Zona 5
Notturno, Nicolas TMR

Marcial, Luca Valentino Alvear Club
Monti, Federico Tigre TDM
Mera, Augusto Fenix



  

05/04/24

Siembra Zonas Torneo SSCenturion-Men+Dam

Categoria Damas Sub-17

Zona 1
Pesqueira, Zoe Intendente Agüero

Perez Mazzarello, Julia Nichia Gakuin
Sartor, Agostina La Legión TDM

Quiroga Montenegro, Kyara E. CASA de Padua
Lifschitz, Yael Sociedad Hebraica


